Warren, Michigan http://www.cityofwarren.org/
James R. Fouts, Mayor of Warren

One City Square, Suite 215

Warren, MI 48093-6726

586-574-4520

E-mail: mayor@cityofwarren.org.

City Council's Office                                                                    
Mary Kamp, Council President

586-754-3965

mkamp@cityofwarren.org
Donna Kaczor Caumartin, Council Vice President  

586-978-9844

mcaumartin@aol.com
Keith Sadowski,Council Secretary 

586-216-6377

ksadowski@cityofwarren.org
Scott C. Stevens, Council Assistant Secretary 

586-759-5482 

scs425@sbcglobal.net
Robert Boccomino,Councilman 

586-850-5221

boccomino2007@wowway.com
Patrick Green, Councilman

586-524-1315

pgreen@cityofwarren.org
Mark Liss, Councilman 

586-558-8767

mark@markliss.com
Kathy Vogt, Councilwoman

586-268-9452

kvogt@macomblawyers.com
Steven Warner, Councilman

586-296-9894

 sgwarner1@yahoo.com
